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MARK BRNOVICH, IN HIS OFFICIAL CAPACITY AS
ARIZONA ATTORNEY GENERAL, ET AL,
Petitioners,
V.
DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE, ET AL.,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that T did, on the 1st day of June, 2020, send out from
Omaha, NE 6 package(s) containing 3 copies of the Brief of the Public Interest Legal Foundation and Former Justice
Department Civil Rights Division Officials as Amici Curiae in Support of Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in the above
entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by third-party commercial carrier for delivery within 3
calendar days. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
J. CHRISTIAN ADAMS
Counsel of Record
PUBLIC INTEREST LEGAL FOUNDATION
32 E. Washington St., Ste. 1675
Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 203-5599
adams@publicinterestlegal.org

Subscribed and swofn to before me this 1st day of June, 2020.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.
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Service List for No. 19-1957
Brnovich v. DNC

Oramel H. (O.H.) Skinner

Solicitor General Counsel of Record
Office of the Arizona Attorney General
2005 N. Central Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 542-5025

o.h.skinner@azag.gov

Counsel for Petitioners
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Marc E. Elias

Amanda Callais

Elisabeth C. Frost

Bruce V. Spiva

Alexander Tischenko
Perkins Coe LLP

700 Thirteenth Street N.W.
Suite 600

Washington, DC 20005-3960
(202) 434-1609
MElias@perkinscoie.com
ACallais@perkinscoie.com
EFrost@perkinscoie.com
BSpiva@perkinscoie.com
ATischenko@perkinscole.com

Daniel C. Barr

Sarah R. Gonski

Perkins Coie

2901 North Central Avenue
Suite 2000

Phoenix, AZ 85012-2788
(602) 351-8085
DBarr@perkinscoie.com
SGonski@perkinscoie.com

Counsel for Respondents
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Jessica Ring Amunson

Sam Hirsch

Jenner & Block LLP

1099 New York Avenue, NW
Suite 900

Washington, DC 20001-4412
(202) 639-6000
JAmunson@jenner.com
SHirsch@jenner.com

Counsel for Respondent
Katie Hobbs, in her official capacity as
Secretary of State of Arizona
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Colin Patrick Ahler

Brett William Johnson
Snell & Wilmer L.1.P.
Suite 1900

400 East Van Buren Street
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2202
(602) 382-6000
cahler@swlaw.com
bwjohnson@swlaw.com

Timothy La Sota
Timothy A. La Sota, PLC
2198 E. Camelback Road
Suite 305

Phoenix, AZ 85016

(602) 515-2649
tim@timlasota.com

Counsel for Intervenors Below




